IWAS: 2014

Discipline Gender Ageclass Category Calculated on
Sabre A male Senior Individual 19.02.2020. 16:24
YOB Ranking type Nation type Same points Transferred points
1917 - 2001 Rolling (by timeline) All Best result

T1 17.12.2013 S
T2 17.01.2014 S
T3 02.05.2014 S
T4 23.05.2014 S
T5 07.06.2014 S
T6 25.09.2014 S
T7 18.10.2014 S
T8 21.11.2014 S
T9 15.12.2014 S
T10 01.05.2015 S
T11 22.05.2015 S
T12 08.07.2015 S
T13 17.09.2015 S

Rank Points T-P Name

Nation YOB T1T2T3T4T5T6 T7 T8 T9 T1I0 T11 T12 T13

1 287
2 270
3 220
4 217
5 216
6 205
7 202
8 200
9 175
10 174
11 167
12 156
13 143
14 114
15 111
16 95
17 95
18 81
19 80
20 78
21 73
22 72
23 71
24 70
25 63
26 63
27 61
28 61
29 60
30 60
31 50
32 50
33 45
34 44
35 44
36 36
37 29
38 29
39 28
40 28
41 27
42 26
43 25
44 22
45 22
46 18
47 18
48 16
49 16
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DEMCHUK Andrii
NOBLE Romain
TIAN Jianquan
CHAN Wing Kin
LEMOINE Ludovic
CHEN Yijun

YE Ruyi
CITERNE Robert

UKR
FRA
CHN
HKG
FRA
CHN
CHN
FRA

PYLARINOS-MARKANTONATOS Gerasimos GRE

OSVATH Richard
CHEONG Meng Chai
POCHEVALIN Evgeny
TSEDRYK Vadym
PELLEGRINI Alberto
NTOUNIS Vasileios
FEBVRE Alain

TRETER Rafal Bogdan
MAKOWSKI Stefan

LIU Xuefeng

FROLOQV Sergey
DRONOV Viktor

KASSIM Mohd Zamrin Bin
RAZALI Abdul Rahman
PRIOR MAJON Alexander
NORDMANN Steffen
DADIANI Temuri
STANCZUK Radoslaw
TARJANYI Istvan

NG Chi Fung
HOLOVASHCHENKO Volodymyr
CAMPBELL-HILL Matthew
DULAH Hamzah

PARK Insu

MOZOLKIN Sergej
ABASHIDZE Roman
ROUT Dimitrij

CURTIS Leo
GITOLENDIA Alika
ROUBIRA Thomas
RUSZCZYK Kajetan
JIRASINWANICH Pachara
FAYZULLIN Timur
OLTEANU Bogdan
PUCKEY Daniel James Barry
HALIY Valeriy

GIORDAN Edoardo
JONGJAIRAK Chaichan
VALLEE Pierre

XUE Alexander Jing

HUN
HKG
RUS
UKR
ITA
GRE
FRA
POL
POL
CHN
RUS
RUS
MAS
MAS
ESP
GER
GEO
POL
HUN
HKG
UKR
GBR
MAS
KOR
RUS
GEO
GER
USA
GEO
FRA
POL
THA
RUS
BEL
GBR
UKR
ITA
THA
CAN
USA

1987 30 3048 8 2126 26 48
19802132 324830 32128 14 21
1989 48 39 2132

198521 3014 303014218 8 21
198612 14/30202121 8 128 8 12
1984 30 30 48 32
1987 39 48 3020 30
1961122648146 6 261214 4 12
1979 12 8 3021 206 14 14 30
1985/12 8 26 396 14128 8 6
197721 (3920 6 218 1214 4 12
1983/12 8 2121 20218 14 21
1989 1239 (14308 8 12
1970 8 2112 4 14 8 12
1990 4 1212 8 6 20 8 6
1965/12 1421 8 12 468 4 6
1997 8 2112 8 14 12
1975 146 12 39
1987 21 39 20
1981 20 1212 8 12 4
1994 12 20 21
198112 21 6 21 6 6
19716 21 6 12 6 4 6
1991 126 4 124 12
1984 8 21 6 6 4 8 4 6
1991 4 124 6 3 46 4 4 6
1975 141221 14

1978/ 8 8 123 4 6 4 6
19956 8 6 8 124 6
1988 6 12 86 4 8 6
1979 14 126 46 4 4
1978/6 6 12 6 4 6
1970 12 21 6 6
1981 20 12 12
1985 4 6 3 46 4 4 3
1985, 8 12 6 6 4

1969 124 3 6 4

1985 4 12 3 4 6

1986 8 8 6 6
1900 8 6 6 6 2
1974 6 21

1986 14 6 6

1984 4 6 3 4 4 4
1998 8 6 4 4
1988 6 6 4 6

1993 8
1976 6 12

1955 12 4

1999 6

50
20
80
20
50
65
35
20
20
35
10
10
20
35
35

20
10

10
20

10
20

10
10
10
10

10

10

10

10

1/2



50 15 0
51 14 0
52 13 0
53 12 0
54 12 0
55 12 0
56 12 0
57 12 0
58 12 0
59 12 0
60 10 0
61 9 0
62 8 0
63 6 0
64 5 0
65 4 0
66 4 0
67 4 0
68 4 0
69 4 0
70 4 0
71 3 0
72 3 0
73 2 0

all assigned competitions

GADOW Sebastian GER 1989
ZSOLNAI Sandor HUN 1965
SEN Vibhas IND 1985
ZHARKOV Roman RUS 1984
SANGSAWANG Korakod THA 1978
JUSOH Fauzizaladi MAS 1979
JELESTIN Joseph Suresh IND 1981
CHO Yeong Rae KOR 1976
HEBERT Patrick CAN 1974
JIN Hee Hyo KOR 1966 6
VADON Laurent FRA 1976
GARBACZ Arkadiusz POL 1987
SERAFINI Alberto ITA 1964
MOHAMAD Noazizan MAS 19936
ABD RAHMAN Saharuddin MAS 1900
ABBASOV Azad IWA 1989
BARATI SARBANDI TOROGHI Mohsen IRI 1965
ABDI CHALAKI Kiyan IRI 1989
SABLE Vinay Mukund IND 1989
ASPY Dennis USA 1953
SAFRAN Sandor HUN 1949
SIATKOWSKI Michal POL 1991
SHIN Chang Sik KOR 1973
MORELLI Alberto ITA 1991

12

12

12
12

4 4
4
3
4
4
3 2
4
4
3
2

3
10
10
6
3
6
3

Title City Nation Date Ageclass Group Pointkey Replaced Deleted
1 Grand Prix Montreal CAN  26.04.2013 28.04.2013 S zonal 01052015
Championships
2 Grand Prix Lonato  ITA  24.05.2013 26.05.2013 S zonal 55052015
Championships
3 World Cup Szabla Warsaw POL  04.07.2013 07.07.2013 S World Cup 08.07.2015
Kilinskiego
4 World Championships Budapest HUN 07.08.2013 12.08.2013 S World . . 17.09.2015
Championships
5 Grand Prix Hong HKG 17.12.201321.12.2013 S zonal
Kong Championships
6 World Cup Malchow GER 17.01.2014 21.01.2014 S World Cup
7 Grand Prix Montreal CAN 02.05.2014 04.05.2014 S zonal
Championships
8 World Cup Lonato ITA  23.05.2014 25.05.2014 S World Cup
9 European Strasbourg FRA  07.06.2014 14.06.2014 S Zonal
Championships Championships
10 Grand PrixSzabla \yaca  POL  25.09.2014 26.09.2014 S Zonal
Kilinskiego Championships
11 Asian Championships Incheon KOR 18.10.2014 24.10.2014 S Zonal . .
Championships
12 World Cup Eger HUN 21.11.201423.11.2014 S World Cup
13 Grand Prix Hong HKG 15.12.2014 18.12.2014 S zonal
Kong Championships
14 World Cup Montreal CAN 01.05.2015 03.05.2015 S World Cup
15 \T’\g\’,\r,frcu" The Leaning ;. ITA  22.05.2015 24.05.2015 S World Cup
16 World Cup Szabla \yorcay  pOL 08.07.2015 13.07.2015 S Zonal
Kilinskiego Championships
17 World Championships Eger HUN 17.09.2015 24.09.2015 S

For any questions regarding this ranking please contact:

sports@iwas.com
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